
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07537954 

Beau Monde Distribution Ltd tas Dashing Diva UK 

|/We 
Mark Grahame Tailby 
39 Castle Street 
Leicester 
LE1 5WN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 January 2013 

Signed Date 17 January 2013 

\ 
CBA 

; 

39 Castle Street For Official Use 

Leicester peoivancy Gertinn = | Pnet Ranm 

LE1 SWN 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

Ref 002082/MGT/NS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

*“A20C4UBU" 

AQ7 18/01/2013 #122 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Beau Monde Distribution Ltd t/as Dashing Diva UK 

on the 16 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tue: & Cexcké: WA 1étFoXD 

Signed le : & O 

Dated 16-1- 2018 



Beau Monde Distribution Ltd tas Dashing Diva UK 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Furniture & Equipment 6,169 00 NIL 

Stock 3,000 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Signature Date 



Beau Monde Distribution Ltd t/as Dashing Diva UK 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Department of Employment 4,024 85 

Employees 1,693 05 
5,717 90 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (717 90) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(717 90) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {717 90) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (717 90) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nik 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (717 90) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 60,711 07 

Employees 3,916 01 

Department of Employment 3,685 80 

Barclays Bank PLC 600 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 5,700 00 

Shareholders' Loans 120,000 00 
194,612 88 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (195,330 78) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (195,330 78) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

400 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (195,730 78) 

Signature Date 



wespi | Uosuyor 
‘Uo}BuIyse AA 
UO}BurH AA 
pioyja | eulBsoay 